Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Winter 2023/2024

Tennisclub Oststeinbek e.V. (3092)
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Anlage
Meessen 34, 22113 Oststeinbek
T 040-7135430 info@tco-oststeinbek.de

Hallenadresse
Meessen 34, 22113 Oststeinbek
info@tco-oststeinbek.de

Sportwart/in
Kriiger, Bettina
T 017672914615 kruegerbettina-8@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Muller-Madaus, Anja
Jugendwart@tco-oststeinbek.de
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Damen 60 (4er) | Schleswig-Holstein-Liga
MF: Romy Kalb-Rottmann
m 0160 97671300; romy@kalb-rottmann.com

Ra. Name (Jg.)
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Kleinemeyer, Dagmar (1956)
Kriger, Bettina (1962)
Prager, Barbara (1964)
Waulff, Angela (1948)

Rank, Birga (1963)
Thomsen, Angelika (1958)
Ludwig-Baxter, Karla (1952)
Brombach, Yvonne (1963)
Kalb-Rottmann, Romy (1955)
Seifert, Sylvia (1952)
Hablizel, Isolde (1948)
Hammer-Weide, Brigitte (1944)
Reinshagen, Birgit (1956)
Wagner, Hanna (1947)
Schleden, Susann (1961)
Schilke, Birgit (1960)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

25651000
26203459
26402419
24800422
26351215
25802201
25202322
26351708
25502417
25201693
24800423
24402263
25602308
24702080
26102235
26051779

LK
LK8,8
LK9,6
LK11,7
LK15,5
LK16,0
LK16,6
LK17,6
LK20,4
LK21,1
LK21,2
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
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